
【算定期間】令和4年4月1日～令和5年3月31

算定月
人数

日数
肺炎 尿路感染症 帯状疱疹 蜂窩織炎 計

人数 2 1 0 0 3

日数 8 8 0 0 16

人数 0 1 0 1 2

日数 0 2 0 7 9

人数 0 1 0 0 1

日数 0 6 0 0 6

人数 0 1 0 0 1

日数 0 7 0 0 7

人数 0 3 0 0 3

日数 0 13 0 0 13

人数 0 5 0 0 5

日数 0 25 0 0 25

人数 0 4 0 0 4

日数 0 28 0 0 28

人数 7 0 0 0 7

日数 43 0 0 0 43

人数 2 5 1 0 8

日数 12 24 7 0 43

人数 5 4 0 0 9

日数 34 25 0 0 59

人数 3 5 0 0 8

日数 12 23 0 0 35

人数 4 5 0 0 9

日数 18 31 0 0 49

人数 23 35 1 1 60

日数 127 192 7 7 333
合計

10月

11月

12月

1月

2月

3月
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5月

6月

7月
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9月


